
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2266 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/31/2018 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2018 11/13/2018

Title: Approval of First Amendment to Agreement 08-221, Joint Occupancy Agreement with the Judicial
Council of California “JCC” for the Mendocino County Courthouse in Ukiah, Increasing the County
Share of the Total Exclusive Use Area From 32.38% to 33.06%

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 08-221-A1, 2. Original Agreement - 08-221

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors11/13/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

